
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

June 7th & 8th  

Risien Park 
San Saba, Texas 

 

Contact Cole McDowell 
for more information: 

 

fisher62773@icloud.com or 325-372-7363 
 

 

 

 

 

Chicken • Pork Spare Ribs • Beef Brisket • 

Pinto Beans • Dutch Oven Desserts 

2 0 1 9 
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June 7th & June 8th 2019 

Risien Park Hwy 290 East 
San Saba TX 76877 

 

Entry Fees 
 

o All BBQ 

o Brisket 

o Ribs 

o Chicken 

o Beans 

o Dessert 

o Campsite 
 

Total Fee 

$125.00 

$50.00 

$37.50 

$37.50 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 
 

$ 
 

 

Cookoff Categories 

Brisket, Pork Spare Ribs, Chicken, 
Beans and Dutch Oven Desserts 

 

Prizes 
100% Cash Payback + 

$250 Added Money 
 

 

 COOKERS CHECK IN:  Friday, June 7th from 8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.     

 TEAM MEETING: TBA 

 CAMPSITES: First Come First Serve 

 
 

For More Information: 

Cole McDowell 
325-372-7363 or fisher62773@icloud.com 

 
 

       Trophies provided by  

 

                             San Saba Charity Music Series            

                              presents  

                               WADE BOWEN 
                             at the 

                                Pecan Capital Street Dance XX      
 

 

 
 

Team Name 

 

 

Head Cook                    Cell Phone Number 

 

 

Address 

 

 

Email 

 

JUNE 7TH & 8TH 
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