

## June 7<sup>th</sup> & 8<sup>th</sup> Risien Park

San Saba, Texas

## Contact Cole McDowell for more information:

fisher62773@icloud.com or 325-372-7363



Chicken • Pork Spare Ribs • Beef Brisket • Pinto Beans • Dutch Oven Desserts

COW CAMP COOKOF 2019 JUNE 7TH & 8TH	F June 7 <sup>th</sup> & June 8 <sup>th</sup> 2019 Risien Park Hwy 290 East San Saba TX 76877
Entry Fees	<u>Cookoff Categories</u>
<ul> <li>All BBQ \$125.00</li> <li>Brisket \$50.00</li> <li>Ribs \$37.50</li> <li>Chicken \$37.50</li> <li>Beans \$10.00</li> <li>Dessert \$10.00</li> <li>Campsite \$20.00</li> <li>Total Fee \$</li> </ul>	Brisket, Pork Spare Ribs, Chicken, Beans and Dutch Oven Desserts <b>Prizes</b> 100% Cash Payback + \$250 Added Money
COOKERS CHECK IN: TEAM MEETING: CAMPSITES:	Friday, June 7 <sup>th</sup> from 8:00 a.m 7:00 p.m. TBA First Come First Serve
For More Information: Cole McDowell 325-372-7363 or fisher62773@icloud.com Trophies provided by	San Saba Charity Music Series presents WADE BOWEN at the Pecan Capital Street Dance XX
Team Name Head Cook	Cell Phone Number
Address	